

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-0	)822	Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract - Nor Bailiff - Dewey Academy	man Lynn
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/19/2013 6/12/2013				In control:	Finance and Human Resources Committee 6/12/2013	
On agenda:					Final action:		
Enactment date:	6/12	/2013			Enactment #:	13-1026	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Norman Lynn Bailiff, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 33 hours of the following services: advise the Principal about the management of his/her school's financial resources in a way that supports the achievement of the school's instructional goals; advise the Principal about alternative solutions to the difficult managerial issues that they confront in administering his/her school; and inform the Principal about a wide range of District policies and procedures pertinent to the decisions he/she must make at Dewey Academy, for the period April 15, 2013 through June 30, 2013, in an amount not to exceed \$1,980.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 13-0822 Professional Services Contract - Norman Lynn Bailiff - Dewey Academy						
Contact:	Michell.McKnight@ousd.k12.ca.us						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
6/12/2013	1	Board of	f Education		Ac	opted on the General Consent Report	Pass
Ratification	by	the Boa	rd of Ed	ucat	ion of a Pr	ofessional Services Contract	between

Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between District and Norman Lynn Bailiff, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide 33 hours of the following services: advise the Principal about the management of his/her school's financial resources in a way that supports the achievement of the school's instructional goals; advise the Principal about alternative solutions to the difficult managerial issues that they confront in administering his/her school; and inform the Principal about a wide range of District policies and procedures pertinent to the decisions he/she must make at Dewey Academy, for the period April 15, 2013 through June 30, 2013, in an amount not to exceed \$1,980.00.